
FirstName LastName SchoolSite IndustrySector EmailAddress
Mike Cromer Dinuba Fire Dept. Public Services firemikec@comcast.net
Derek K. Fricke Dinuba Fire Dept. Public Services captainhazmat@yahoo.com
Donavon Fullner Dinuba Fire Dept. Public Services dofullner@sbcglobal.net
Pete Martinez Dinuba Fire Dept. Public Services acmartinez80@hotmail.com
Darrick Rossotti Dinuba Fire Dept. Public Services darrickrossotti@gmail.com
Terry Bese Dinuba HS Information Technology terry.bese@dinuba.k12.ca.us
Mark Bray, Jr. Dinuba HS Public Services mbray@kingsburghigh.com 
Nikki Gerner Dinuba HS Education, Child Development, and Family Services nikki.gerner@dinuba.k12.ca.us
Scott Johnson Dinuba HS Building and Construction Trades scott.johnson@dinuba.k12.ca.us
Ramon Sanchez Dinuba HS Engineering & Architecture ramon.sanchez@dinuba.k12.ca.us
Ruby Sanchez Dinuba HS Education, Child Development, and Family Services ruby.sanchez@dinuba.k12.ca.us
Kellyn Schuster Dinuba HS Health Science and Medical Technology kellyn.schuster@dinuba.k12.ca.us

Jeff Nidy Hallmark Charter Arts, Media, and Entertainment rwnidy@yahoo.com
Robert Nidy Hallmark Charter Arts, Media, and Entertainment rwnidy@yahoo.com
Joelle Bruce Kingsburg HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment jbruce@kingsburghigh.com
John Burroughs Kingsburg HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment jburroughs@kingsburghigh.com
Brian Donovan Kingsburg HS Agriculture and Natural Resources bdonovan@kingsburghigh.com
Lissa Engstrom Kingsburg HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment lengstrom@kingsburghigh.com
Amanda Ferguson Kingsburg HS Agriculture and Natural Resources aferguson@kingsburghigh.com
Diana Gomez Kingsburg HS Health Science and Medical Technology dgomez@kingsburghigh.com
Sean Reeves Kingsburg HS Building and Construction Trades sreeves@kingsburghigh.com
Emilio Botello Orange Cove HS Health Science and Medical Technology botello-e@kcusd.com
Samantha Garner Orange Cove HS Engineering & Design singley-s@kcusd.com
Andrew Guzman Orange Cove HS Public Services drewgoose@hotmail.com
Stephanie Moreno Orange Cove HS Career Center Coordinator moreno-ste@kcusd.com
Frank Santillan Orange Cove HS Public Services franks@cityofselma.com
Enrique Martin-Valdepena Orosi HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment enmartin@cojusd.org
Bryan Morgan Orosi HS Public Services brmorgan@cojusd.org

Margaret PeggyHartmann Orosi HS Health Science and Medical Technology mhartmann@cojusd.org
Omar Jalil Orosi HS/Kingsburg HSHealth Science and Medical Technology omjalil@cojusd.org/ojalil@kingsburghigh.com
Cynthia Acevedo Parlier HS Health Science and Medical Technology cynthia.acevedo@parlierunified.org
Felipe Barrientos Parlier HS Agriculture and Natural Resources felipe.barrientos@parlierunified.org
Cheryl Bennett Parlier HS Agriculture and Natural Resources cheryl.bennett@parlierunified.org
Steven Chin Parlier HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment steven.chin@parlierunified.org
Barry Rambonga Parlier HS Public Services barry.rambonga@parlierunified.org
Dave Kohut Reedley College Agriculture and Natural Resources davidkohut@att.net
Joe Reyes Reedley College Agriculture and Natural Resources jreyes@valleyrop.net
Rodnie Roberts Reedley College Agriculture and Natural Resources rodnieroberts@gmail.com
Donald Turrentine Reedley College Transportation donald.turrentine@reedleycollege.edu
Keith Zielke Reedley College Transportation keith.zielke@reedleycollege.edu
Tim Garrison Reedley Fire Dept. Public Services tim.garrison@reedley.ca.gov
Frank Nunez Reedley Fire Dept. Public Services frank.nunez81@gmail.com
Janilyn Andres Reedley HS Career Center Coordinator andres-j@kcusd.com

Daniel Bueno, Jr. Reedley HS Hospitality, Tourism, and Recreation buenoeats@yahoo.com
Kirby Kauk Reedley HS Health Science and Medical Technology kauk-ki@kcusd.com
Jeff Kosinski Reedley HS Building Trades and Construction kosinski-j@kcusd.com
Anna Lane Reedley HS Health Science and Medical Technology lane-a@kcusd.com
Carlos Lopez Reedley HS Agriculture and Natural Resources lopez-ca@kcusd.com
Ernie Luna Reedley HS Transportation luna-e@kcusd.com
Luz Mendoza Reedley HS Agriculture and Natural Resources mendoza-l@kcusd.com
Michael Phillips Reedley HS Marketing, Sales & Services phillips-m@kcusd.com
Ronald Sa Reedley HS Agriculture and Natural Resources sa-r@kcusd.com
Martin Castro RMCHS Agriculture and Natural Resources castro-m@kcusd.com
Angelica Pardo RMCHS Career Center Technician pardo-a@kcusd.com
Michael Kain Sanger Adult Public Services michaelk@cityofselma.com
Jeff Arnold Sanger HS Information Technology jeff_arnold@sanger.k12.ca.us
Pam Backhaus Sanger HS Health Science and Medical Technology pam_backhaus@sanger.k12.ca.us
Audrey Bonomi Sanger HS Agriculture and Natural Resources audrey_bonomi@sanger.k12.ca.us

Lisa Dixon Sanger HS Education, Child Development, and Family Services lisa_dixon@sanger.k12.ca.us
Norm Gustafson Sanger HS Business and Finance norm_gustafson@sanger.k12.ca.us
Robby Heinrich Sanger HS Information Technology robert_heinrich@sanger.k12.ca.us
Tony Herron Sanger HS Agriculture and Natural Resources tony_herron@sanger.k12.ca.us
Robert Juarez Sanger HS Engineering & Design robert_juarez@sanger.k12.ca.us
Zhon Kuraspediani Sanger HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment zhon_kuraspediani@sanger.k12.ca.us
Regina Luna Sanger HS Health Science and Medical Technology rmluna312@gmail.com
Dawn Pearson Sanger HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment jdtillot@yahoo.com
Jorge Pena Sanger HS Information Technology jorge_pena@sanger.k12.ca.us
Nicole Potstada Sanger HS Agriculture and Natural Resources nicole_potstada@sanger.k12.ca.us
Brian Puga Sanger HS Public Services puga150@hotmail.com
Rory Smith Sanger HS Public Services zfireman@hotmail.com
John Warde Sanger HS Public Services john.warde@usis.com
Esaul Barba Selma HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment ebarba@selmausd.org
Robert Calvert Selma HS Agriculture and Natural Resources rcalvert@selmausd.org

Suricee Chambers Selma HS Health Science and Medical Technology schambers@selmausd.org
Erik Cuadros Selma HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment ecuadros@selmausd.org
Juan Frankie Leal, Jr. Selma HS Arts, Media, and Entertainment fleal@selmausd.org
Rosalinda Medina-Diaz Selma HS Education, Child Development, and Family Services rdiaz@selmausd.org
Grace Mendes Selma HS Agriculture and Natural Resources gmendes@selmausd.org
Daniel Mireles Selma HS Building Trades and Construction daniel.mireles@kingsburghigh.com
Larry Roberts Selma HS Agriculture and Natural Resources lroberts@selmausd.org
Joyce Huebert Valley ROP CTE Mentor huebert-j@kcusd.com
Tudy Tritch Valley ROP CTE Mentor ttritch84@gmail.com


